q} Photography

Pedsar PACKAGES

Promo = $200 Essentials = $300 Group Portraits = $500
-1 Hr - 2 Hrs - 4-10 People
- 20+ Images with smalllogo | - 40 Wallets (1 Pose =40 -1.5Hrs
- 4 Photos Full Edit photos. 2 Poses = set of - 30+ Images with small logo
- Additional Edits $10 each 24+16) - 10 Photos Full Edit

- 30+ Images with small logo - Additional Edits $10 each

- 6 Photos Full Edit
- Additional Edits $10 each
e \White Teeth e Blemish Removal

e Blemish Removal e Additional Edits $10 each
e Additional Edits $10 each

For
- Birthday
For... - Graduation For
- Head Shots - Modeling - Family Photos.
- Yearbook Photo - Head shots - Photos with Friends

All Portraits INCLUDE

- A.l.Clear Skin

- Lighting Correction

- Color Correction

- Free Location in Fresno

- Traveling is optional (subject to cost)
- Multiple Outfits

- Multiple Poses

- Choice of Color, B/W, and shadow edging
- Basic Editing

- Additional Time: S50 per hour.

Waller Industries
waller.i@hotmail.com wiphotograllery.com



Individual

Pictures

Size

Price

4x6

$2

S5x7

$6

8x10

$15

8
Wallets

$10

Add Text S5

Add Frame up to S100

waller.i@hotmail.com

q} Photography

Prints

Artist Canvas

Size

Price

8x10

$35

11x14

$50

16x20

$70

20x30

$100

Waller Industries

Posters
Size Price
16x20 | $45
16x24 | $45
18x24 | $50
20x24 | $55
20x30 | $58
24x36 | $65
30x40 | $70

wiphotograllery.com




q) Photography

The MODEL EXPERIENCE

- 4 Hours

- Make-Up Artist

- Hair Stylist

- $200 Budget for Props

- Multiple Outfit Changes

- On Location or Studio

- Catering

- Highlight Video

- Canvas Photo

- 40 wallets (1-2 Poses)

- Keep 40+ Images with small logo
- SPECIAL Edited Photo

- Can be featured on upcoming ads.

Experience a Professional Photo shoot.

Waller Industries
waller.i@hotmail.com wiphotograllery.com
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Special Products

Metallic Prints
Pillow Case
Mouse Pads
Throw blanket
Photo Puzzle
Picture Stickers

Calendar

MUGS w/ PICTURES

Waller Industries
waller.i@hotmail.com wiphotograllery.com



