



Promo = \$200 - 1 Hr - 20+ Images with small logo - 4 Photos Full Edit - Additional Edits \$10 each	<ul> <li>Essentials = \$300</li> <li>2 Hrs</li> <li>40 Wallets (1 Pose = 40 photos. 2 Poses = set of 24+16)</li> <li>30+ Images with small logo</li> <li>6 Photos Full Edit <ul> <li>Additional Edits \$10 each</li> </ul> </li> <li>White Teeth</li> <li>Blemish Removal</li> <li>Additional Edits \$10 each</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Group Portraits = \$500</li> <li>4-10 People</li> <li>1.5 Hrs</li> <li>30+ Images with small logo</li> <li>10 Photos Full Edit</li> <li>Additional Edits \$10 each</li> </ul> Blemish Removal <ul> <li>Additional Edits \$10 each</li> </ul>
For - Head Shots - Yearbook Photo	For - Birthday - Graduation - Modeling - Head shots	For - Family Photos - Photos with Friends

#### All Portraits INCLUDE

- A.I.Clear Skin
- Lighting Correction
- Color Correction
- Free Location in Fresno
- Traveling is optional (subject to cost)
- Multiple Outfits
- Multiple Poses
- Choice of Color, B/W, and shadow edging
- Basic Editing
- Additional Time: \$50 per hour.



Individual Pictures		Artist C	Artist Canvas		Posters	
Size	Price	Size	Price	Size	Price	
4x6	\$2	8x10	\$35	16x20	\$45	
5x7	\$6	11x14	\$50	16x24	\$45	
8x10	\$15	16x20	\$70	18x24	\$50	
8	\$10	20x30	\$100	20x24	\$55	
Vallets				20x30	\$58	
				24x36	\$65	
				<b>30x40</b>	\$70	
Add Text S	\$5			30440	Ψ <i>Υ</i>	
Add Fram	e up to \$1	00				

# Photography The MODEL EXPERIENCE

- 4 Hours
- Make-Up Artist
- Hair Stylist
- \$200 Budget for Props
- Multiple Outfit Changes
- On Location or Studio
- Catering
- Highlight Video
- Canvas Photo
- 40 wallets (1-2 Poses)
- Keep 40+ Images with small logo
- SPECIAL Edited Photo
- Can be featured on upcoming ads.

## **Experience a Professional Photo shoot.**



# **Special Products**

#### **Metallic Prints**

#### **Pillow Case**

#### **Mouse Pads**

#### **Throw blanket**

#### **Photo Puzzle**

#### **Picture Stickers**

#### Calendar

### **MUGS w/ PICTURES**